
Phone: 513.701.6972 

Email: ssecr@deerfieldtwp.com

Snyder House 

 Wedding Receptions 
 Baby Showers 
 Anniversary Celebrations 
 Sweet 16 Parties 
 Retirement Parties 
 Family Reunions 
 Corporate Gatherings 

Deerfield Township 

www.DeerfieldRec.com 

Susan Secrist 
Phone: 513.701.6972 
Fax: 513.701.6996 
E-mail: ssecr@deerfieldtwp.com 

Deerfield Township 
4900 Parkway Drive 
Suite 150 
Mason, OH 45040 



Amenities 

 ADA Accessible 

 99 Person Maximum Occupancy 

 Round Guest Tables included with rental 

 Chairs included with rental 

 3 Restrooms 

 Large Serving Area/Kitchen 

 Microwave 

 Refrigerator 

 Drive-Thru Covered Entry 

 Ample parking nearby 

The Snyder House is a stately home located in 

Deerfield Township’s Cottell Park. The house 

was built in 1839 and has retained its historic 

charm through strategic remodels.  

The first floor of the Snyder House may be rent-

ed for private events and is an ideal location for 

wedding receptions, family gatherings, parties, 

and celebrations.  

Snyder House at Cottell Park 

Rental Rates (effective 5/1/2013) 

Day of Week Resident 
Non-

Resident 
Non-Profit 

Non-Profit 

located in 

Deerfield 

Township 

Sunday $500 $600 $525 $425 

Monday 

Tuesday 

Wednesday 

Thursday 

$400 

($250 for 

1/2 day) 

$400 

($250 for 

1/2 day) 

$400 

($250 for 

1/2 day) 

$400 

($250 for 

1/2 day) 

Friday 

Saturday 

*Holiday 

$900 $1,100 $950 $750 

Bereavement $250 $250 $250 $250 

Rental Length 

Fri/Sat/Sun: 10:00am - 11:59pm 

Mon/Tues/Wed/Thurs: 10:00am - 11:00pm 

Mon-Thurs 1/2 Day: 6 hours between 7:00am - 11:00pm  
 

Deposit 

$200 for Friday/Saturday/Holiday rentals 

$100 for all other rentals  
 

Holidays 

4th of July, Memorial Day, Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day, 

Christmas Eve, Christmas Day, New Year’s Eve,              

New Year’s Day  

Tours & Booking Contact       Snyder House Address 

Susan Secrist                            5847 Irwin-Simpson Road 

513.701.6972                            Mason, OH 45040 

ssecr@deerfieldtwp.com 
 

* Tours by appointment only. 

Side View of Drive-Thru Covered Entry 


